North Pacific Fishery Management Council
Ecosystem Research Workshop

Afternoon Sessions

Workshop Goal

The Council is convening this workshop with the goal
of engaging the broader Council community, including
Council members, scientific and industry advisors, and
stakeholders, in a discussion about how the growing
body of ecosystem knowledge can be incorporated
into the Council process.



North Pacific Fishery Management Council
Ecosystem Research Workshop

Breakout Session Instructions

Management Challenges Breakout (2:00 — 3:15 pm)

Red South Kim Gordon
Blue North/West Diana Evans
Green East Katie Latanich

All meeting rooms: Third floor

Where do | go?

e Groups are evenly mixed (Council, SSC, AP, EC, others)
e If you have a nametag: see reverse side

e Members of the public: join any group!
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Breakout Session Instructions

Next Steps Breakout (3:30 — 4:15 pm)

Council South Kim Gordon/Dan Hull

SSC East Anne Hollowed/Dave Witherell
AP North/West Diana Evans/Ernie Weiss
Science James (4™ floor) Stephani Zador

Where do | go?

Council, SSC, and AP: meet with your group.

Fisheries and ecosystem science group: No one is assigned, but all
are welcome!

Members of the public: Join any group!

Room change: Reconvene in South Room at 4:30 for final wrap up



North Pacific Fishery Management Council
Ecosystem Research Workshop

Afternoon Schedule

1:00-2:00 pm
2:00-3:15pm
3:15-3:30 pm
3:30-4:15 pm
4:15-4:30 pm

4:30-5:30 pm

Management Challenges Presentations
Management Challenges Breakout
BREAK

Next Steps Breakout

BREAK

Final Wrap Up
Note room change: Reconvene in South Room
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